
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Eastburn 3-A

Start 7-13-15

3 soil 3 Finish 7-15-15
17 clay/rock 20
18 lime 38
21 shale 59
7 lime 66

27 shale 93
53 lime 146
10 shale 156         set 20’ of  7”
18 lime 174    ran 648’ of 2 ⅞ 
5 shale 179      cemented to surface

23 lime 202              66 sxs total 
178 shale 380
20 lime 400
52 shale 452
33 lime 485
31 shale 516
12 lime 528
12 shale 540
7 lime 547
9 shale 556
7 lime 563

21 shale 584
10 sandy shale 594 odor
16 sand 610 show
13 oil sand 623 good  show
2 Dk sand 625 good  show

29 shale 654 T.D.


